Special District

Eastern Municipal Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Rancho California Water District
Western Municipal Water District
Jurupa Community Services District
Desert Water Agency

Lake Hemet Municipal Water District
Palo Verde Irrigation District

Mission Springs Water District

Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority
Rubidoux Community Services District
Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District
Idyllwild Water District

San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency

Pine Cove Water District

Fern Valley Water District

Cabazon County Water District

High Valleys Water District

Home Garden County Water District
Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District
Chiriaco Summit Water District

Pinyon Pines County Water District

Temescal Valley Water District

County

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Employees

665
546
157
168
232
85
61
82
47
42
29
40
17
12
18

Ul N O U1 N W

Total Wages

$54,091,669
$41,237,608
$13,815,358
$13,436,844
$11,146,863
$6,930,145
$4,578,024
$3,019,966
$2,927,689
$2,789,860
$2,488,682
$1,991,659
$627,245
$560,610
$273,175
$266,632
$203,280
$165,910
$153,577
$119,576
$31,583
$21,862
$18,000

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,394,280
$14,947,130
$4,564,205
$4,269,780
$4,406,170
$2,521,783
$1,025,558
$967,827
$1,530,451
$782,397
$877,962
$751,456
$68,912
$187,378
$85,519
$82,105
$64,861
$11,189
$44,080
$84,789
$0

$8,256

$0



