Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Eastern Municipal Water District	Riverside	665	\$54,091,669	\$21,394,280
Coachella Valley Water District	Riverside	546	\$41,237,608	\$14,947,130
Rancho California Water District	Riverside	157	\$13,815,358	\$4,564,205
Western Municipal Water District	Riverside	168	\$13,436,844	\$4,269,780
Jurupa Community Services District	Riverside	232	\$11,146,863	\$4,406,170
Desert Water Agency	Riverside	85	\$6,930,145	\$2,521,783
Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Riverside	61	\$4,578,024	\$1,025,558
Palo Verde Irrigation District	Riverside	82	\$3,019,966	\$967,827
Mission Springs Water District	Riverside	47	\$2,927,689	\$1,530,451
Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Riverside	42	\$2,789,860	\$782,397
Rubidoux Community Services District	Riverside	29	\$2,488,682	\$877,962
Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Riverside	40	\$1,991,659	\$751,456
Idyllwild Water District	Riverside	17	\$627,245	\$68,912
San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	Riverside	12	\$560,610	\$187,378
Pine Cove Water District	Riverside	18	\$273,175	\$85,519
Fern Valley Water District	Riverside	9	\$266,632	\$82,105
Cabazon County Water District	Riverside	9	\$203,280	\$64,861
High Valleys Water District	Riverside	13	\$165,910	\$11,189
Home Garden County Water District	Riverside	7	\$153,577	\$44,080
Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District	Riverside	5	\$119,576	\$84,789
Chiriaco Summit Water District	Riverside	9	\$31,583	\$0
Pinyon Pines County Water District	Riverside	7	\$21,862	\$8,256
Temescal Valley Water District	Riverside	5	\$18,000	\$0